Atty. Docket No. 3359-4005US5

27123

↑CUSTOMER NUMBER↑

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

To The Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Gerald R. Martin Lilip Lau Scott N. Stonebrook Sharon Lam Troy Thornton	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Gore Enterprise Holdings, Inc. Address: 551 Paper Mill Road P.O. Box 9206 Newark, Delaware 19714
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		Additional name(s) & addresses attached?
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Other	4.	Patent Application number(s) 10/236,968
	Execution Date(s): June 22, 1998; July 6 & 13, 1998; August 25, 1998; October 27, 1998		Execution Date(s):
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		Total number of applications involved: 1
			Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
	Name: Eric G. Wright Address: Morgan & Finnegan, L.L.P. 3 World Financial Center New York, New York 102812101		 ☐ A check in the amount of is enclosed. ☑ Charge to Deposit Account No.13-4500, Order No. 3359-4019US1. ☑ Charge any deficiencies to Deposit Account 13-4500, Order No. 3359-4019US1. (A duplicate copy of this sheet
			is enclosed)
	DO NOT USE	TH	IS SPACE
8.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of original document.		
Naı	me of Person Signing Signature	H	Date:
	g. No. 48,045 Total no. of pages including cover she	et, att	October 13, 2004 Cachments and document: 14

DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, DC 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, DC 20503.

54505 v1

PATENT

Docket No. _3359-4005US1

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR PATENT

WHEREAS:		
GERALD R. MARTIN of 3770 N. Stevel Blvd., Flagstaff, ARIZONA 86004 (USA)		
LILIP LAU of 1332 S. Sage Court, Sunnyvale, CA 94087 (USA)		
SCOTT N. STONEBROOK of 985 Fort Valley Road, Flagstaff, ARIZONA (USA)		
SHARON LAM of 108 Carlos Avenue, Redwood City, CALIFORNIA 94061 (USA)		
TROY THORNTON of 675 Tennessee #3, San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94107 (USA)		
(full name(s) and post office address(s) of inventor(s) (including country))		
(hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR(S)), has made a discovery or invention entitled:		
KINK RESISTANT STENT-GRAFT		
(title of (discovery or invention)		
[] for which application for Letters Patent of the United States has been executed on even date herewith,		
[X] for which application for Letters Patent of the United States has been filed on <u>July 18, 1997</u> , under Serial No. <u>08/896,805</u> , and		
WHEREAS:		
Gore Enterprise Holdings, Inc., 551 Paper Mill Road, P.O. Box 9206, Newark, Delaware 19714-9206, U.S. (name and address of assignee)		

(hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), is desirous of acquiring the entire interest in, to and under said invention and in, to and under Letters Patent or similar legal protection to be obtained therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries.

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Be it known that for good and valuable consideration by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest to said discovery or invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries and to all Letters Patent or similar legal protection in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries to be obtained for said invention by said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute or reissue thereof or any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.

WE, SAID ASSIGNOR(S), hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States of America and any Official of any country or countries foreign to the United States of America whose duty it is to issue Letters Patent on applications as aforesaid, to issue all such Letters Patent for said discovery or invention to the ASSIGNEE, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the same, for the sole use and behoof of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

WE, SAID, ASSIGNOR(S), hereby covenant that I have full right to convey the entire right, title and interest herein sold, assigned, transferred and set over;

AND WE, SAID ASSIGNOR(S) hereby further covenant and agree that the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, may apply for foreign Letters Patent on said discovery or invention and claim the benefits of the International Convention, and that I will, at any time, when called upon to do so by the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, communicate to the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, as the case may be, any facts known to me respecting said discovery or invention, and execute and deliver any and all lawful papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to the said discovery or invention, the said applications and the said Letters Patent in the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, and that if reissues of the said Letters Patent or disclaimers relating thereto, or divisions, continuations, or refilings of the said applications, or any thereof, shall hereafter be desired by the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, WE will, at any time, when called upon to do so by the ASSIGNEE its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, execute and deliver all such disclaimers and all divisional, continuation and reissue applications so desired, and do all lawful acts requisite for the application for such reissues and the procuring thereof and for the filing of such disclaimers and such applications, and generally do everything possible to aid the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention or discovery in all countries, all without further compensation but at the expense of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns.

Assignor's signature:	May 1	Mat.
Citizenship: U.S.A.	V R.	MARTIN
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my 19 78 .	y hand and affixed my seal t	this 6th day of July
STATE OF Arizona) COUNTY OF COCONINO) SS.:	VERONICA MOTARY PUBLIC - COCONEN	AL SEAL M. SNYDER STATE OF ARIZONA O COUNTY phree July 14, 2000;

On this 6th day of July, 1998, before me, the undersigned authority, personally appeared

to me known and known to me to be the individual who is described in and who executed the foregoing Assignment, and who duly acknowledged to me that he executed the same as his own voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposed therein specified.

Wronica m Snyder Notary Public

			DOCKET 140.	3359-4005US1
Assignor's signature		-		
	Lilip	LAU		
Citizenship: <u>U.S.A.</u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
IN WITNESS WHEI	REOF, I have hereu	nto set my hand and affixed my	seal this day of _	
STATE OF).			
COUNTY OF	ss.:)			
	•	19, before me, the under		
Assignment, and who the uses and purposed) duly acknowledged	individual who is described in a described in a described in a described the same that he executed the same	and who executed the for the as his own voluntary :	regoing act and deed for
Notary Public				
Assignor's signature:	Scott	у N.	Ator Co STONEBROOK	
Citizenship: <u>U.S.A.</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-	
IN WITNESS WHER 19 <u>(</u>)	EOF, I have hereun	to set my hand and affixed my	seal this <u>AS</u> day of _	August.
STATE OF \mathcal{H}	NP)			
STATE OF $M_{ m P}$	racelos iss.:			
On this $\frac{\lambda S^{h}}{\lambda C \delta H}$ day of	Harat recoil		igned authority, personal	
Assignment, and who he uses and purposed	outy acknowledged	individual who is described in as to me that he executed the same	nd who executed the form as his own voluntary ac	egoing ot and deed for
Manthe M Votary Public	Alung &	OFFICIAL SEAL* MARTINA M. RUSSO	~ }	
	<i>}</i>	Notary Public State of Arizona Maricopa County	· {	

		Docket No.	3359-4005US1
Assignor's signature:			
	Sharon	LAM	
Citizanahin, II C A			
Citizenship: U.S.A.			
•	. • i		· ·
IN WITNESS WHEREO)F, I have hereunto s	set my hand and affixed my seal this day of _	
STATE OF)		
COLDERY OF	rs.:		
COUNTY OF)		
On this day of			
On 423 429 01		, before me, the undersigned authority, person	ally appeared
to me known and known	to me to he the indi	vidual who is described in and who executed the fo	
Assignment, and who dul	ly acknowledged to	me that he executed the same as his own voluntary;	regoing
the uses and purposed the	rein specified.	and the executed the same as his own voluntary;	ict and deed for
- •	•		
	1		
Notary Public			
Assignor's signature:			
	Тгоу		
•	1109	THORNTON	
Citizenship: U.S.A.			
<u> </u>			
IN WITNESS WHEREOR	F, I have hereunto se	at my hand and affixed my seal this day of	.
VII. 4 TO 0 TO 0	: !		
TATE OF)		
COUNTY OF	ss.:	•	
COUNTY OF)		
On this day of	, 19	, before me, the undersigned authority, personal	ly appeared
me known and known to	o me to he the indiv	idual who is described in and who executed the fore	•
Assignment, and who duly	acknowledged to m	total who is described in and who executed the fore that he executed the same as his own voluntary ac	going
he uses and purposed ther	cin specified	ne man me executed the same as his own voluntary ac	t and deed for
Laskana moi	promitel.		
otary Public	!		
-			

- 4 -

PATENT

Docket No. _3359-4005US1

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR PATENT

WHE	EREAS:		.:
<u>GER</u>	ALD R. MARTIN of 3770 N.	Stevel Blvd., Flagstaff, ARIZONA 86004 (USA)	
	P LAU of 1332 S. Sage Court,	Sunnyvale, CA 94087 (USA)	
<u>sco</u>	IT N. STONEBROOK of 985	Fort Valley Road, Flagstaff, ARIZONA (USA)	
		ue, Redwood City, CALIFORNIA 94061 (USA)	
TRO	Y THORNTON of 675 Tennes	see #3, San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94107 (USA)	
		(s) of inventor(s) (including country))	
(herei	nafter referred to as ASSIGNO	R(S)), has made a discovery or invention entitled:	
KINK	RESISTANT STENT-GRAFT		
(title	of (discovery or invention)		
[]	for which application for Le	stters Patent of the United States has been executed on even date herew	⁄ith,
[X]		sters Patent of the United States has been filed on Tuly 19, 1007	
WHE	REAS:	·	
Gore) (name	Enterprise Holdings, Inc., 551 and address of assignee)	Paper Mill Road, P.O. Box 9206, Newark, Delaware 19714-9206, U	<u>.s.</u>
		1	

(hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), is desirous of acquiring the entire interest in, to and under said invention and in, to and under Letters Patent or similar legal protection to be obtained therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries.

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Be it known that for good and valuable consideration by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest to said discovery or invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries and to all Letters Patent or similar legal protection in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries to be obtained for said invention by said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute or reissue thereof or any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.

WE, SAID ASSIGNOR(S), hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States of America and any Official of any country or countries foreign to the United States of America whose duty it is to issue Letters Patent on applications as aforesaid, to issue all such Letters Patent for said discovery or invention to the ASSIGNEE, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the same, for the sole use and behoof of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

WE, SAID, ASSIGNOR(S), hereby covenant that I have full right to convey the entire right, title and interest herein sold, assigned, transferred and set over;

AND WE, SAID ASSIGNOR(S) hereby further covenant and agree that the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, may apply for foreign Letters Patent on said discovery or invention and claim the benefits of the International Convention, and that I will, at any time, when called upon to do so by the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, communicate to the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, as the case may be, any facts known to me respecting said discovery or invention, and execute and deliver any and all lawful papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to the said discovery or invention, the said applications and the said Letters Patent in the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, and that if reissues of the said Letters Patent or disclaimers relating thereto, or divisions, continuations, or refilings of the said applications, or any thereof, shall hereafter be desired by the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, WE will, at any time, when called upon to do so by the ASSIGNEE its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, execute and deliver all such disclaimers and all divisional, continuation and reissue applications so desired, and do all lawful acts requisite for the application for such reissues and the procuring thereof and for the filing of such disclaimers and such applications, and generally do everything possible to aid the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention or discovery in all countries, all without further compensation but at the expense of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns.

Assignor's signature:		
Gerald	R.	MARTIN
Citizenship: U.S.A.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have h	ereunto set my hand and affixed my seal this	day of,
STATE OF		
COUNTY OF	.:	
On this day of	19, before me, the undersigned authority, per	rsonally appeared
to me known and known to me to be Assignment, and who duly acknowle the uses and purposed therein specific	the individual who is described in and who executed to me that he executed the same as his own ved.	ted the foregoing oluntary act and deed for
Notary Public	,	

Assignor's signature:	ailis	Lan	Docket No. <u>3359-4005US1</u>
	Lilip	L	AU .
Citizenship: <u>U.S.A.</u>			
In witness whereof, I 998	have hereunto set i	my hand and affixed	my seal this 22 day of June,
STATE OF CALIFORNI COUNTY OF SANTACIA	off)		JOHNA SOUA
COUNTY OF SANTACIA	RA)		Notary Audic - Collowing SANIA CLARA COUNTY My Comm. Expires JAI. 30, 1909
On this 12 day of $\frac{\sqrt{U}}{L_1L_1P}$	<u>ve</u> , 19 <u>98</u>	, before me, the u	ndersigued authority, personally appeared
to me known and known to m Assignment, and who duly ac	ne to be the individual	ual who is described	in and who executed the foregoing same as his own voluntary act and deed for
ama Sela	specified.	mai ne executeu the	same as his own voluntary act and deed for
Motary Public			
Assignor's signature: Scott		N.	CHONHADA
Citizenship: U.S.A.		N.	STONEBROOK
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I I	nave hereunto set m	y hand and affixed i	my seal this day of,
STATE OF)		
COUNTY OF	, ss.:)		
On this day of	, 19	, before me, the und	lersigned authority, personally appeared
to me known and known to me	to be the individua	ıl who is described i	in and who executed the foregoing ame as his own voluntary act and deed for
Notary Public	- !		

		į	Docket No. 3359-4005US1
Assignor's si	gnature:	- -	
	Sharon		LAM
Citizenship:_	U.S.A.		
IN WITNESS 19	S WHEREOF, I ha	ve hereunto set	my hand and affixed my seal this day of,
STATE OF)	
COUNTY O	F)	
On this	_ day of	, 19	_, before me, the undersigned authority, personally appeared
Assignment,	and known to me a and who duly ackno purposed therein sp	owledged to me	ual who is described in and who executed the foregoing that he executed the same as his own voluntary act and deed for
Notary Public			
Assignor's sig	Troy	o Tho	THORNTON
Citizenship:_	U.S.A.		
in witness 19 <u>46</u> .	WHEREOF, I hav	e hereunto set 1	my hand and affixed my seal this Buday of July,
	Arizona) ss.:	ELAINE SILASHKI NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ARIZONA
COUNTY OF	Coconino))	My commission supires liter 4, 2002
On this 13th	day of Kele	9961	b, before me, the undersigned authority, personally appeared
to me known	not it to hand known to me to	o be the individu	ual who is described in and who executed the foregoing
the uses and p	urposed therein spe	cified.	that he executed the same as his own voluntary act and deed for
Notary Public	e Dilasi	rki	

- 4 -

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR PATENT

WHEREAS:	
GERALD R. MARTIN of 3770 N.	Stevel Blvd., Flagstaff, ARIZONA 86004 (USA)
LILIP LAU of 1332 S. Sage Court.	Sunnyvale, CA 94087 (USA)
SCOTT N. STONEBROOK of 985	Fort Valley Road, Flagstaff, ARIZONA (USA)
SHARON LAM of 108 Carlos Ave	ue, Unit B, Redwood City, CALIFORNIA 94061 (USA)
TROY THORNTON of 675 Tennes	see #3, San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94107 (USA)
(full name(s) and nost office address	(s) of inventor(s) (including country))
	R(S)), has made a discovery or invention entitled:
KINK RESISTANT STENT-GRAFT	
(title of (discovery or invention)	
for which application for La	tters Patent of the United States has been executed on even date herewith,
	tters Patent of the United States has been filed on July 18 1997 under
WHEREAS:	•
Gore Enterprise Holdings, Inc., 551	Paner Mill Road P.O. Roy 0206 Novemb Delayers 10714 0206 U.S.

(name and address of assignee)

(hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), is desirous of acquiring the entire interest in, to and under said invention and in, to and under Letters Patent or similar legal protection to be obtained therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries.

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Be it known that for good and valuable consideration by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest to said discovery or invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries and to all Letters Patent or similar legal protection in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries to be obtained for said invention by said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute or reissue thereof or any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.

WE, SAID ASSIGNOR(S), hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States of America and any Official of any country or countries foreign to the United States of America whose duty it is to issue Letters Patent on applications as aforesaid, to issue all such Letters Patent for said discovery or invention to the ASSIGNEE, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the same, for the sole use and behoof of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

WE, SAID, ASSIGNOR(S), hereby covenant that I have full right to convey the entire right, title and interest herein sold, assigned, transferred and set over;

AND WE, SAID ASSIGNOR(S) hereby further covenant and agree that the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, may apply for foreign Letters Patent on said discovery or invention and claim the benefits of the International Convention, and that I will, at any time, when called upon to do so by the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, communicate to the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, as the case may be, any facts known to me respecting said discovery or invention, and execute and deliver any and all lawful papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to the said discovery or invention, the said applications and the said Letters Patent in the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, and that if reissues of the said Letters Patent or disclaimers relating thereto, or divisions, continuations, or refilings of the said applications, or any thereof, shall hereafter be desired by the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, WE will, at any time, when called upon to do so by the ASSIGNEE its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, execute and deliver all such disclaimers and all divisional, continuation and reissue applications so desired, and do all lawful acts requisite for the application for such reissues and the procuring thereof and for the filing of such disclaimers and such applications, and generally do everything possible to aid the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention or discovery in all countries, all without further compensation but at the expense of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns.

Assignor's signature:			
	Gerald	R.	MARTIN
Citizenship: U.S.A.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
IN WITNESS WHEREOF 19	, I have hereunto set	my hand and affixed my seal th	his day of,
STATE OF)	•	
COUNTY OF	ss.:		•
On this day of	, 19, be	efore me, the undersigned author	ority, personally appeared
to me known and known to Assignment, and who duly the uses and purposed there	acknowledged to me	hual who is described in and wh that he executed the same as h	no executed the foregoing is own voluntary act and deed for
Notary Public			

	Docket No. <u>3359-4005US1</u>
Assignor's signature:	•
Lilip	YATT
Linp	LAU
Citizenship: U.S.A.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have h	ereunto set my hand and affixed my seal this day of,
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF	s.:
cookii or	1 1
On this day of	10 hafan al
u or	, 19, before me, the undersigned authority, personally appeared
to me known and known to me to be Assignment, and who duly acknowled the uses and purposed therein specifi	the individual who is described in and who executed the foregoing dged to me that he executed the same as his own voluntary act and deed for ed.
Notary Public	
•	 - -
A	
Assignor's signature:	
Scott	N. STONEBROOK
Citizenship: U.S.A.	•
енганыр. <u>0.3.4.</u>	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have he	reunto set my hand and affixed my seal this day of,
STATE OF	
SS	•
COUNTY OF	
•	
On this day of	_, 19, before me, the undersigned authority, personally appeared
to me known and known to me to be	the individual who is described in and who executed the foregoing ged to me that he executed the same as his own voluntary set and deed for
·	
Notary Public	

	!	Docket No. <u>3359-4005U\$1</u>
		•
Assignor's signature:	sharm xa	m
Assignor's signature:	Sharon	LAM
		LAW
Citizenship: U.S.A.		
IN WITNESS WHERE	OF, I have hereunto	set my hand and affixed my seal this 27th day of October
19 <u>98</u> .		
	:	
STATE OF CAS	•	
STATE OF Califor COUNTY OF Santa	nu)	
COUNTY OF S. 4	C1 \$5.:	
COUNTY OF JAME	Clara)	
On this 27th day of	Achber 10	98, before me, the undersigned authority, personally appeared
on this <u>ser</u> day or _	, 19	
to me known and know	T to me to be the in-	dividual subs in december 1 in a state of the same and a
Assignment, and who d	n w ne to te me me niv acknowledged to	dividual who is described in and who executed the foregoing ome that he executed the same as his own voluntary act and deed for
the uses and purposed the	herein specified	the that he executed the same as his own voluntary act and deed for
	•	
14- 2	11	PATRICIA D. MILANO
Calinea A	Lu lans	Commission #1072461
Notary Public		2 Co 20 Notary Public — California Ž
		Santa Clara County
		My Comm. Expires Sep 22, 1999
Assignor's signature:		
	Troy	THORNTON
Chinada II o A		·
Citizenship: U.S.A.		
IN WITNESS WHEDE	NC IL	
19	or, I have nereunto	set my hand and affixed my seal this day of,
*~- <u></u> *	j	
STATE OF	\	ı
	,	
COUNTY OF	, Sp	
	1 !	
	-)	
	.)	
	.)	before me, the undersigned authority, personally, and a
	, 19_	, before me, the undersigned authority, personally appeared
On this day of to me known and known	to me to be the ind	ividual who is described in and who executed the foregoing
On this day of to me known and known Assignment, and who du	to me to be the indi	ividual who is described in and who executed the foregoing
On this day of to me known and known Assignment, and who du	to me to be the indi	
On this day of to me known and known	to me to be the indi	ividual who is described in and who executed the foregoing
On this day of to me known and known Assignment, and who du	to me to be the indi	ividual who is described in and who executed the foregoing
On this day of to me known and known Assignment, and who du the uses and purposed the	to me to be the indi	ividual who is described in and who executed the foregoing
On this day of to me known and known Assignment, and who du	to me to be the indi	ividual who is described in and who executed the foregoing

- 4